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Re: FOLLOW-UP ISSUANCE OF SURVEY AUTHORITY

2 messages

Cepedoza Construction and Surveying Office <jocepsurveying@gmail.com> Wed, May 24, 2023 at 9:10 AM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Good day mam/ sir,

| would like to follow up for an update on the issuance of survey authority of LOT LOT 3402-B, CSD-04-001815-D located
at Alimanguan, San Vicente, Palawan. As what we have discussed last March, you will send us a copy of the certification
once it is already approved. Please give us an update as soon as possible. Thank you very much.

Respectfully yours,
Sarah Jane Loquias.

On Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 11:36 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Sir/Mam,

Respectfully forwarded for your appropriate action. Thank you.

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Cepedoza Construction and Surveying Office <jocepsurveying@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 9:35 AM

Subject: Re: FOLLOW-UP ISSUANCE OF SURVEY AUTHORITY

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Ok mam. In addition, We would to know the procedure or the flow on this process mam until the approval of S.A.

On Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 9:31 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Sir,

This is noted and we will forward your request document immediately to the Surveys and Mapping Division as soon
as we receive it. Thank you

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 9:11 AM Cepedoza Construction and Surveying Office <jocepsurveying@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello mam. Please let me know if the documents are already received in your office. Thank you very much.

On Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 4:14 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Sir/Mam

maybe this will be sent to us via courier (hard copy). We will check your concerned document once we received
the incoming documents from PENRO Palawan

On Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 4:08 PM Cepedoza Construction and Surveying Office <jocepsurveying@gmail.com>
wrote:
Is it sent thru email mam or a courier?

On Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 3:57 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
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Dear Sir/Mam,

As per checking on your documents on our Regional Document Tracking System, it seems that there is no
recorded data entered on our system. While we are waiting for incoming documents from PENRO Palawan,
we will forward your message to the Surveys and Mapping Division for information and appropriate action.
Thank you.

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Cepedoza Construction and Surveying Office <jocepsurveying@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 2:45 PM

Subject: FOLLOW-UP ISSUANCE OF SURVEY AUTHORITY

To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Good day mam/ sir,

| would like to follow up for an update on the issuance of survey authority of LOT LOT 3402-B, CSD-04-
001815-D located at Alimanguan, San Vicente, Palawan. Attached is the copy of the transmittal from Penro
Palanwan forwarded to your office dated March 30. 2023. Please give us an update as soon as possible.
Thank you very much.

Respectfully yours,

Sarah Jane Loquias.

DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> Wed, May 24, 2023 at 1:20 PM
Draft To: MIMAROPA - Surveys Division <smdmimaropa@gmail.com>
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